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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tierney Regan1030
GWF

9.050 9.100 9.2009.300 36.650
2 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Lindsey Lebrun1055
MGC Pembroke

8.800 9.000 9.1009.300 36.200
4T 2T 2T 4 2 

2 

Elaine Wixted1010
Corrigans

8.450 9.000 9.3008.800 35.550
8 3T 4 1T 3 

3 

Charlotte Henning1052
MGC Pembroke

8.400 8.600 8.6509.000 34.650
9 8T 3 6 4 

4 

Colleen McCormack1056
MGC Pembroke

8.750 8.800 8.5508.500 34.600
7 5T 5T 8 5 

5 

Sophia Connor1001
Corrigans

8.200 8.200 9.3008.500 34.200
11 12 6T 2T 6 

6 

Sofie Mraz1033
GWF

8.000 8.800 9.0008.300 34.100
12 6T 7 5 7T

7T

Ashley Bessette1060
Spectrum

8.800 8.600 8.6008.100 34.100
5T 9T 8T 7 8T

8T

Lola Paulette1019
Flipside

9.200 8.900 8.4507.200 33.750
1 4 11 10 9T

9T

Olivia Habig1061
Spectrum

8.800 8.550 8.3008.100 33.750
6T 10 9T 11 10T

10T

Brooke Caprio1042
MGC Pembroke

8.300 8.700 8.5008.000 33.500
10 7 10 9 11 

11 

Sophie Redwine1022
Flipside

9.000 8.500 8.2006.700 32.400
3 11 12 12 12 

12 
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